TDR Level Sensor LFP
The clean solution
P
r
o
d
u
c

5
LFP
Type code
Probe length in mm
0300 300 mm (steps of 10 mm)
2000 2000 mm
Process connection and probe design
G G 3/4 A (connection for hygienic adapters, see accessories), probe in 316L
N 3/4" NPT, probe in 316L
Electrical connection
1 M12x1, 5-pin
Signal output
M Configurable current or voltage output
Switching output
B Q1: PNP fix; Q2: PNP or NPN configurable
LFP - 1 N M B
Ordering information
The part numbers below show a selection of our common configurations and represent only an extract of the product portfolio.
LFP
•• Signal output: 1x PNP+1x PNP/NPN + 4 mA … 20 mA / 0 V … 10 V
•• Process connection: G 3/4 A
•• Process temperature: –20 °C ... +150 °C
•• Process pressure: –1 bar ... +16 bar
•• Electrical connection: M12x1, 5-pin
•• Enclosure rating: IP 67, IP 69K
Probe length Model name Part No.
300 mm LFP0300-G1NMB 1053288
400 mm LFP0400-G1NMB 1052069
500 mm LFP0500-G1NMB 1052070
600 mm LFP0600-G1NMB 1052071
700 mm LFP0700-G1NMB 1052072
800 mm LFP0800-G1NMB 1052073
900 mm LFP0900-G1NMB 1052074
1,000 mm LFP1000-G1NMB 1052075
1,100 mm LFP1100-G1NMB 1052076
1,200 mm LFP1200-G1NMB 1052077
1,300 mm LFP1300-G1NMB 1052078
1,400 mm LFP1400-G1NMB 1052079
1,500 mm LFP1500-G1NMB 1052080
1,600 mm LFP1600-G1NMB 1052081
1,700 mm LFP1700-G1NMB 1052082
1,800 mm LFP1800-G1NMB 1052083
1,900 mm LFP1900-G1NMB 1052084
2,000 mm LFP2000-G1NMB 1052085
L e v e l  s e n s o rs   |  S I C K 8013871/2010-11-02
Subject to change without notice
Level sensors
6